
Publications Request Form
The U.S. Fire Administration (USFA) is pleased to make available the publications, handouts and kits listed free 
of charge. Fire and public safety education specialists are encouraged to incorporate these materials into 
their presentations. Items are available in limited quantities. Please allow three to four weeks for delivery.

Publications  
Ordering Options

• U.S. Mail
U.S. Fire Administration
Publications Center, Room N-216
16825 South Seton Ave.
Emmitsburg, MD 21727

• Website
usfa.fema.gov/publications/

• Phone
(301) 447-1189 or (800) 561-3356

• Publication Center hours
Monday - Thursday
7:30 a.m. - 5 p.m.

• Email
USFA-Publications@fema.dhs.gov

• Comments

Ship To: (Please write legibly to ensure delivery.)

Name

Organization

Station Number

Organization Type

 © Community-Based 
Organization

 © Fire/EMS Dept. or Org. 
(Career)

 © Fire/EMS Dept. or Org. 
(Vol.)

 © None

 © Private Industry

 © Public Safety Agency

 © School or Daycare 

Organization P.O. Box

Organization Street Address (Organization address must be used to receive full quantity.)

City

State Zip

Daytime Telephone No. 

E-Mail Address

Today’s Date Class Attended

April 2024



Publications Request Form2

Manuals and Reports
FA  

Number Title Quantity

FA-264 America Burning
FA-352 Critical Health and Safety Issues in the Volunteer Fire Service
FA-356 Emergency Services Ergonomics and Wellness
FA-355 Emerging Health and Safety Issues Among Women in the Fire Service
FA-359 EMS Safety Practices
FA-266 Fire Data Analysis Handbook (1st edition)

FA-266-3 Fire Data Analysis Handbook (3rd edition)
FA-342 National Safety Culture Change Initiative
FA-361 Retention and Recruitment for the Volunteer Emergency Services

Children’s Publications
FA  

Number Title Quantity

FA-358 Kids Ambulance Foldup Activity Sheet
FA-358S Kids Ambulance Foldup Activity Sheet - Spanish
FA-327 Kids Firetruck Foldup Activity Sheet

FA-327S Kids Firetruck Foldup Activity Sheet - Spanish
FA-348 Let’s Have Fun with Fire Safety Activity Book

FA-348S Let’s Have Fun with Fire Safety Activity Book - Spanish
FA-340 Sesame Street Fire Safety Program Color and Learn - English

FA-340S Sesame Street Fire Safety Program Color and Learn - Spanish
FA-338 Sesame Street Fire Safety Program Educators Guide Kit - English

FA-338S Sesame Street Fire Safety Program Educators Guide Kit - Spanish
FA-339 Sesame Street Fire Safety Program Family Guide - English

FA-339S Sesame Street Fire Safety Program Family Guide - Spanish

Brochures and Handouts
FA  

Number Title Quantity

FA-46 After the Fire:  Returning to Normal
FA-46S After the Fire:  Returning to Normal - Spanish
FA-221 Fire Safety for Older Adults
FA-221S Fire Safety for Older Adults - Spanish
FA-354 Home Fire Safety (Brochure/Poster)

FA-354S Home Fire Safety (Brochure/Poster) - Spanish
FA-357 Pre-Fire Planning to Help Communities Become More Fire Adapted

FA-337 Wildfires: Protect Yourself and Your Community

Quantity limitations may change without notice due to product availability.


	Name 2: 
	Organization 2: 
	Station Number 2: 
	Community-Based 2: Off
	Fire/EMS Dept: 
	 (Career) 2: Off
	 (Vol: 
	) 2: Off


	None 2: Off
	Private Industry 2: Off
	Public Safety Agency 2: Off
	School or Daycare 2: Off
	Address 2: 
	Address 3: 
	City 2: 
	Phone 2: 
	email 2: 
	Today's Date 2: 
	Class attended 2: 
	State 2: 
	Zip Code 2: 
	P: 
	O: 
	 Box 2: 


	Text Field 102: 
	FA-264: 
	FA-352: 
	FA-356: 
	FA-355: 
	FA-359: 
	FA-266: 
	FA-266-3: 
	FA-342: 
	FA-361: 
	FA-327S: 
	FA-358S: 
	FA-327: 
	FA-358: 
	FA-348: 
	FA-348S: 
	FA-340: 
	FA-340S: 
	FA-339: 
	FA-339S: 
	FA-46S: 
	FA-46: 
	FA-221S: 
	FA-354: 
	FA-354S: 
	FA-357: 
	FA-337: 
	FA-221: 
	FA-338: 
	FA-338S: 
	Email Form: 
	Save: 


