

Publications Request Form

Ship To: (Plance write legibly to opeure delivery)

The U.S. Fire Administration (USFA) is pleased to make available the publications, handouts and kits listed **free of charge.** Fire and public safety education specialists are encouraged to incorporate these materials into their presentations. Items are available in limited quantities. **Please allow three to four weeks for delivery.**

Sinp 10. (Flease white legibly to e	
Name Organization	
Station Number Organization Type	
Organization	None Private Industry Public Safety Agency School or Daycare
Organization P.O. Box	
Organization Street Address (Organization address) City State Zip Daytime Telephone No. E-Mail Address	ess must be used to receive full quantity.)
	Name Organization Station Number Organization Type Community-Based Organization Fire/EMS Dept. or Org. (Career) Fire/EMS Dept. or Org. (Career) Fire/EMS Dept. or Org. (Vol.) Organization P.O. Box Organization Street Address (Organization addression) City State Zip

Manuals and Reports

FA Number	Title	Quantity
FA-264	America Burning	
FA-352	Critical Health and Safety Issues in the Volunteer Fire Service	
FA-356	Emergency Services Ergonomics and Wellness	
FA-355	Emerging Health and Safety Issues Among Women in the Fire Service	
FA-359	EMS Safety Practices	
FA-266	Fire Data Analysis Handbook (1st edition)	
FA-266-3	Fire Data Analysis Handbook (3rd edition)	
FA-342	National Safety Culture Change Initiative	
FA-361	Retention and Recruitment for the Volunteer Emergency Services	

Children's Publications

FA Number	Title	Quantity
FA-358	Kids Ambulance Foldup Activity Sheet	
FA-358S	Kids Ambulance Foldup Activity Sheet - Spanish	
FA-327	Kids Firetruck Foldup Activity Sheet	
FA-327S	Kids Firetruck Foldup Activity Sheet - Spanish	
FA-348	Let's Have Fun with Fire Safety Activity Book	
FA-348S	Let's Have Fun with Fire Safety Activity Book - Spanish	
FA-340	Sesame Street Fire Safety Program Color and Learn - English	
FA-340S	Sesame Street Fire Safety Program Color and Learn - Spanish	
FA-338	Sesame Street Fire Safety Program Educators Guide Kit - English	
FA-338S	Sesame Street Fire Safety Program Educators Guide Kit - Spanish	
FA-339	Sesame Street Fire Safety Program Family Guide - English	
FA-339S	Sesame Street Fire Safety Program Family Guide - Spanish	

Brochures and Handouts

FA Number	Title	Quantity
FA-46	After the Fire: Returning to Normal	
FA-46S	After the Fire: Returning to Normal - Spanish	
FA-221	Fire Safety for Older Adults	
FA-221S	Fire Safety for Older Adults - Spanish	
FA-354	Home Fire Safety (Brochure/Poster)	
FA-354S	Home Fire Safety (Brochure/Poster) - Spanish	
FA-357	Pre-Fire Planning to Help Communities Become More Fire Adapted	
FA-337	Wildfires: Protect Yourself and Your Community	

Quantity limitations may change without notice due to product availability.